PACER
PEDESTAL MOUNTED
for flexible coupling
HYDRAULIC
PNEUMATIC
LONG COUPLED
SERIES 'S' SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

E. Add drive model and price code number suffix from motor table
F. Order as 1 item.
(Ordering example: close coupled pump)
ITEM QUANTITY DESCRIPTION/ MODEL
1 1 'S' pump, polyester, 2" ports, 'E' impeller, EPDM elastomers.
2.0 HP, 3450 RPM, 230/460/3/60 TEFC motor.
II. Long coupled pumps
Pacer 'S' series pumps are also available in a long coupled configuration. The
complete unit consists of the pump mounted to a bearing pedestal, flexible cou­
pling and coupling guard and electric motor or gasoline engine, assembled and
mounted on an epoxy coated steel base plate.
MODEL NUMBER
SE2EL O2.0C
PP-630C
Page 5
CONSULT FACTORY FOR
CONFIGURATION AND
PRICING ASSISTANCE
PUMP TABLE
PUMP MATERIAL + PORT SIZE (NPT) + IMPELLER + ELASTOMERS, SEAL, INTERNAL FASTENERS
Series 'S' Model PCN Model PCN Model & PCN
Polyester SE 58-1 1½ 1 A,C
Polypro. SPRY 58-2 2 2 E, F, H, I, J, P, R, U, Y
Ryton® SY 58-3 3 3 L, N,S,X,Z
External fasteners are 304SS
+ MOTOR (see Motor Table on next page)
NOTE:
All 'S' pumps are glass reinforced.
Polypropylene pump includes Ryton® volute. (SPRY)
Volute lining is same as gasket material.
Polypropylene baseplate furnished with close-coupled models
and epoxy painted steel with 5 HP close coupled models.
For BSP threads, add B in 4th digit of Model No. and change
Price Code No. from 1 to 4, 2 to 5, 3 to 6. Note: Impeller
designation now becomes the 5th digit of model number
only for BSP pumps. (Available with polyester pumps, and
limited polypropylene pumps).
Description: Internals Model PCN
Viton® - carbon/ceramic
316SS fasteners, (unlined V
volute)
Buna - carbon/ceramic
316SS fasteners, (unlined B 2
volute)
Buna - carbon/ceramic,
316SS fasteners, (Buna BL 3
lined volute
EPDM - carbon/ceramic L 4
316SS fasteners, (unlined
volute
EPDM - carbon/ceramic,
316SS fasteners, (EPDM LL 5
lined volute)
EPDM SiC Non- LN 88
metallic,(unlined volute)
Viton® - SiC non-metallic, VN 99
unlined volute
MOTOR TABLE
Electric Motors Close Coupled Electric Motor Key
TEFC (60 Hz) TEFC (50 Hz) 60 Hz
HP
Model
HP
Model
G = 1750 RPM 1cp
C = 3450 RPM 1cp
G.5C A.5C H = 1750 RPM 3cp
G.75C A.75C D = 3450 RPM 3cp
G1.0C
G1.5C
A1.0C
A1.5C
50 Hz